WHITE WINES

& Ombrellino Pinot Grigio

Italy

Crisp white with invigorating citrus fruit.
Honeysuckle meets pear drop notes for a
balanced palate.

Finger Post Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Herbal notes and exotic hints of guava and
elderflower on the nose, and flavours of
gooseberry, citrus and ripe melons.

Come Pulpo y Bebe Vino Abariio
Spain

South Africa Ripe fruit flavours, fresh floral
aromas and a delightful off-dry finish

Wild Ocean Chardonnay

South Africa

Intense nose of apricots and citrus with rich
orange peel flavours.

Paul Cluver Riesling

South Africa

Attractive blossom nose with well-balanced citrus fruit
on the palate

Bouchard Chardonnay

South Africa

Complex and full with lime, melon, toasty elements
and freshness

SPARKLING

Apericena Prosecco

Cap Classique
South African Champagne

Tanners Champagne
Tanners Rose Champagne

125ml

5.50

7.00

6.50

5.30

175ml

7.00

9.50

8.00

7.50

250ml BTL

10.00 29.00

13.00 39.00

11.00 36.00

10.60 32.00

49.0

75.0

125ml / Bottle

8.50 32.00
8.50 47.00
9.50 60.00

10.00 60.00

ROSE WINES

1?4;\,‘Fallows View Rosé

South Africa
Aromas of strawberry with a juicy palate & a touch
of acidity on the palate.

Nicolas Rouzet Coteaux d’Aix en
Provence

France

A fresh, pale rosé with floral aromas and plenty of
soft fruit on the palate. Perfect summer drinking.

RED WINES

‘& Hillville Road Shiraz

Australia
Good fruity intensity of raspberries and black
cherries with well integrated vanilla-oak

Balade Romantique Pinot Noir

France

Elegant & delicate with fine aromas of raspberry,
blackcurrant & cherry complimented by slight hints of
spices

Romero Gonzalez Malbec

Argentina

This is an elegant juicy Malbec with lots of pure
blackcurrant fruit character

Conde De Castile Reserva, Rioja

Spain

Conde de Castile has a long, silk-smooth finish, a full
body and ripe flavours of blackberry, pencil lead and
smooth vanilla.

Journey's End "Cape Doctor"
South Africa

Ripe fruit is lush and fleshy on both the nose
and palate, with lots of sweet cassis flavours

oakwood_pub_sk9

<] bookings@oakwoodpubsk9.co.uk
®) 01625912585

125m

4.80

7.00

4.90

5.90

6.00

6.70

0/ 175ml

6.72

9.80

7.30

8.80

8.50

9.50

House Wine

250ml

9.60

14.00

9.80

11.70

12.00

13.30

BTL

28.80

42.00

29.40

35.30

36.00

40.00

75.0



