WHITE WINES

	Ombrellino Pinot Grigio	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
C I	Italy Crisp white with invigorating citrus fruit. Honeysuckle meets pear drop notes for a balanced palate.	5.50	7.00	10.00	29.00
 	Finger Post Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Herbal notes and exotic hints of guava and elderflower on the nose, and flavours of gooseberry, citrus and ripe melons.	7.00	9.50	13.00	39.00
	Come Pulpo y Bebe Vino Abariño				
	Spain South Africa Ripe fruit flavours, fresh floral aromas and a delightful off-dry finish	6.50	8.00	11.00	36.00
	Wild Ocean Chardonnay South Africa Intense nose of apricots and citrus with rich orange peel flavours.	5.30	7.50	10.60	32.00
	Paul Cluver Riesling South Africa Attractive blossom nose with well-balanced citrus fruit on the palate				49.0
	Bouchard Chardonnay South Africa Complex and full with lime, melon, toasty elements and freshness				75.0
	SPARKLING			125ml /	Bottle
	Apericena Prosecco			8.50	32.00
	Cap Classique South African Champagne			8.50	47.00
	Tanners Champagne			9.50	60.00
-	Tanners Rose Champagne			10.00	60.00

ROSÉ WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
Fallows View Rosé South Africa Aromas of strawberry with a juicy palate & a touch of acidity on the palate.	4.80	6.72	9.60	28.80
Nicolas Rouzet Coteaux d'Aix en Provence France A fresh, pale rosé with floral aromas and plenty of soft fruit on the palate. Perfect summer drinking.	7.00	9.80	14.00	42.00
RED WINES				
Hillville Road Shiraz Australia Good fruity intensity of raspberries and black cherries with well integrated vanilla-oak	4.90	7.30	9.80	29.40
Balade Romantique Pinot Noir France Elegant & delicate with fine aromas of raspberry, blackcurrant & cherry complimented by slight hints spices	5.90 Of	8.80	11.70	35.30
Romero Gonzalez Malbec <i>Argentina</i> This is an elegant juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character	6.00	8.50	12.00	36.00
Conde De Castile Reserva, Rioja <i>Spain</i> Conde de Castile has a long, silk-smooth finish, a t body and ripe flavours of blackberry, pencil lead ar smooth vanilla.		9.50	13.30	40.00
Journey's End "Cape Doctor" South Africa Ripe fruit is lush and fleshy on both the nose and palate, with lots of sweet cassis flavours				75.0
 oakwood_pub_sk9 bookings@oakwoodpubsk9.co.uk 01625912585 	но	use Wine	2	